GREENSBORO Winter 2023-24 - FRIDAY - May 3, 2024

/f&}m ALL JUNIOR, PRE-TEEN & TEEN SOLO Competition List

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time

Supercalifragilistice PreTeen Ballet Solo Elizabeth Williams Fri 2:40

xpialidocious School of Dance

Through The Eyes PreTeen Ballet Solo Sherry's Dance Center  Fri 2:42

Of Love

Scarlet PreTeen Ballet Solo Movements In Dance Fri 2:45

Beauty PreTeen Ballet Solo Movements In Dance Fri 2:48

Glamour PreTeen Ballet Solo Movements In Dance Fri 2:51

The Rehearsal PreTeen Ballet Solo Movements In Dance ALz

Own Little Corner PreTeen Musical Theatre Solo Dynamic Movements Fri 2:56

Les Poissons PreTeen Musical Theatre Solo Artistry In Motion ALz
Performing Arts Center

Show Off PreTeen Musical Theatre Solo Artistry In Motion Fri 3:02
Performing Arts Center

If Shakespeare Had PreTeen Musical Theatre Solo Movements In Dance Fri 3:05

A Sister

| Enjoy Being A Girl PreTeen Musical Theatre Solo Centre Of Perfroming Fri 3:08
Arts

Someone Gets Hurt PreTeen Musical Theatre Solo All Starz Dance Fri 3:10

Bloom PreTeen Contemporary Solo Artistic Generation Fri 3:13
Dance Complex

To Be Free PreTeen Contemporary Solo Dynamic Movements Fri 3:16

Seven Birds PreTeen Contemporary Solo Elizabeth Williams Fri 3:19
School of Dance

Rescue PreTeen Contemporary Solo Renner Dance Fri 3:21
Company

Hypnosis PreTeen Contemporary Solo Artistic Generation Fri 3:24
Dance Complex

Madness PreTeen Contemporary Solo Coastal DanceWorks Fri 3:27

Power Of Love PreTeen Contemporary Solo Artistry In Motion Fri 3:30
Performing Arts Center

| Try PreTeen Contemporary Solo Artistry In Motion Fri 3:33
Performing Arts Center

Long Days PreTeen Contemporary Solo Sherry's Dance Center  Fri 3:36



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Name

Element

Rolling In The Deep

Sound Of Sunshine

Everybody Tries

Godspeed

Piece By Piece

Sway

Hope There's
Someone
Anchor

Darling

Elysium

We Are The Ones

Roslyn

Anything Worth
Holding On To
Far From Home
Unfair
Extrordinary
Machine

Hero

While My Guitar
Gently Weeps

Ordinary

Division

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

GREENSBORO Winter 2023-24 - FRIDAY - May 3, 2024
ALL JUNIOR, PRE-TEEN & TEEN SOLO Competition List

Style

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary
Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Tap

Tap

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Studio

The Dance
Conservatory Of North
Atlanta

West Florida Dance
Center

Albemarle Academy Of
Dance

The Future Dance
Center

Movements In Dance

The Future Dance
Center

Studio Five Dance
Company

Studio Five Dance
Company

All Starz Dance
All Starz Dance

Renner Dance
Company

Nina's School Of
Dance

Artistry In Motion
Performing Arts Center

Pirouettes Dance &
Cheer Academy

Dynamic Movements

No Limits Dance
Company

Encore Academy of
Dance

B-viBe The Dance
Movement

Dance Conservatory Of
Charleston

Renner Dance
Company

Time
Fri 3:38

Fri 3:41

Fri 3:44

Fri 3:47

Fri 3:49

Fri 3:52

Fri 3:55

Fri 3:57

Fri 3:59

Fri 4:02

Fri 4:05

Fri 4:08

Fri 4:10

Fri 4:13

Fri 4:16

Fri 4:19

Fri 4:21

Fri 4:24

Fri 4:27

Fri 4:30



42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

Name
Fire Under My Feet

The Trolly Song

Crazy Little Thing
Breathe Deeper
Stars At Your Feet
Down

Nobody's Watching
This Bitter Earth

Tears In Heaven
Hurt

Dance By Olivia

How Do | Say
Goodbye

Something Like
This
| Am The Beat

I'm Still Standing

Oh My, My
Like That
Good Feeling

Emergency

Little Bird

Livin' La Vida Loca

Division

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

GREENSBORO Winter 2023-24 - FRIDAY - May 3, 2024

ALL JUNIOR, PRE-TEEN & TEEN SOLO Competition List

Style

Tap

Tap

Tap

Tap

Tap

Lyrical

Lyrical
Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Studio

Renner Dance
Company

Movements In Dance

Albemarle Academy Of
Dance

Albemarle Academy Of
Dance

Centre Of Perfroming
Arts

Elizabeth Williams
School of Dance

Coastal DanceWorks
Coastal DanceWorks

Artistry In Motion
Performing Arts Center

Inspiration Dance
Academy

Kathy's Dance Co.

All Starz Dance
Daliana Dance
Artistic Generation
Dance Complex

Dynamic Movements

Elizabeth Williams
School of Dance

Elizabeth Williams
School of Dance

Elizabeth Williams
School of Dance

Coastal DanceWorks

Artistry In Motion
Performing Arts Center

Artistry In Motion
Performing Arts Center

Time
Fri 4:32

Fri 4:35

Fri 4:38

Fri 4:41

Fri 4:43

Fri 4:46

Fri 4:49

Fri 4:52

Fri 4:54

Fri 4:57

Fri 5:00

Fri 5:03

Fri 5:06

Fri 5:08

Fri 5:11

Fri 5:14

Fri 5:17

Fri 5:19

Fri 5:22

Fri 5:25

Fri 5:28



63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

Name

Weird People

Notorious
Good Times

No Excuses
Fabulous

Dangerous

A Pale
La Byadere Waltz

Come Dance With
Me

Life Of The Party

Greatest Star
How Far I'll Go
The Hunt

Lost One
llluminate

Vessel
Look Up

Be Prepared
Saving All My Love
End Of The Road

Apologize

Division

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

GREENSBORO Winter 2023-24 - FRIDAY - May 3, 2024

ALL JUNIOR, PRE-TEEN & TEEN SOLO Competition List

Style

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz
Jazz

Jazz

Jazz
Ballet

Musical Theatre

Musical Theatre

Musical Theatre

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary
Contemporary

Open

Open

Open

Open

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Studio

Sherry's Dance Center

Amyclae Dance
Academy

Studio Five Dance
Company

Movements In Dance
Daliana Dance

Tanika Dean Dance
Company

Polaris Dance Institute
Movements In Dance

Movements In Dance

Movements In Dance

Studio Five Dance
Company

Artistic Generation
Dance Complex

Jacksonville Centre Of
The Arts

Jacksonville Centre Of
The Arts

Renner Dance
Company

Daliana Dance
Daliana Dance

Pirouettes Dance &
Cheer Academy

The Future Dance
Center

X-Quisite House Of
Dance

Lake Norman Dance
Gallery

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Time

5:31

5:34

5:36

5:38

5:41

5:44

5:47

5:50

5:52

5:55

5:58

6:00

6:02

6:05

6:08

6:13

6:16

6:19

6:22

6:24



GREENSBORO Winter 2023-24 - FRIDAY - May 3, 2024

Wm ALL JUNIOR, PRE-TEEN & TEEN SOLO Competition List
# Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time
84 Melting Lights Junior Tap Solo Albemarle Academy Of  Fri 6:27
Dance
85 I've Got Rhythm Junior Tap Solo Movements In Dance Fri 6:30
86 Butterfly Junior Lyrical Solo Dynamic Movements Fri 6:33
87 A Thousand Years Junior Lyrical Solo Elizabeth Williams Fri 6:35

School of Dance

88 Brave Junior Lyrical Solo Coastal DanceWorks Fri 6:38

89 The Voice Within Junior Lyrical Solo Artistry In Motion Fri 6:41
Performing Arts Center

90 Iris Junior Lyrical Solo Artistry In Motion Fri 6:44
Performing Arts Center

91 | Will Always Love Junior Lyrical Solo Jacksonville Centre Of  Fri 6:47

You The Arts

92 Not About Angels Junior Lyrical Solo Movements In Dance RIiN6:50

93 Diamonds Junior Lyrical Solo B-viBe The Dance Fri 6:52
Movement

94 River Of Grace Junior Lyrical Solo Centre Of Perfroming S
Arts

95 Rocket Junior Lyrical Solo Studio Five Dance Fri 6:58
Company

96 Fighting For Me Junior Lyrical Solo All Starz Dance Fri 7:00

97 Dandellion Junior Lyrical Solo All Starz Dance Fri 7:03

98 This Wish Junior Lyrical Solo Movements In Dance Fri 7:05

99 My Immortal Junior Lyrical Solo All Starz Dance Fri 7:08

100 Out Of The Ashes Junior Lyrical Solo Sol Academy Of The Fri 7:11
Arts

101 Rainbow Junior Lyrical Solo Coastal DanceWorks Fri 7:14

102 Shake It Up Junior Jazz Solo Elizabeth Williams Fri 7:16

School of Dance

103 Rockin' Robin Junior Jazz Solo Elizabeth Williams Fri 7:19
School of Dance

104  Welcome To The Junior Jazz Solo Elizabeth Williams RiiS7:22
Show School of Dance



GREENSBORO Winter 2023-24 - FRIDAY - May 3, 2024

Wm ALL JUNIOR, PRE-TEEN & TEEN SOLO Competition List
# Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time
105 Clap For Me Junior Jazz Solo Artistic Generation Fri 7:25

Dance Complex

106 Circus Junior Jazz Solo Coastal DanceWorks Fri 7:27

107 Strut Junior Jazz Solo Dynamic Movements Fri 7:30

108 Can't Touch This Junior Jazz Solo Artistry In Motion Fri 7:33
Performing Arts Center

109 Don't Be So Hard Junior Jazz Solo The Future Dance Fri 7:36
Center

110 Reet Petite Junior Jazz Solo Albemarle Academy Of  Fri 7:39
Dance

111 Don't Break The Junior Jazz Solo Centre Of Perfroming Fri 7:41

Rules Arts

112 Lips Are Movin' Junior Jazz Solo Movements In Dance Fri 7:44

113 Alittle Attention Junior Jazz Solo Elite Motion Dance Fri 7:47
Company

* % ** % PRE-TEEN & JUNIOR AWARDS CEREMONY - APPROX 7:45PM * * * * *

114 Destination Paris Teen Ballet Solo Movements In Dance e

115 Serpents Teen Contemporary Solo Encompass Dance Fri 8:02
Project

116 Only Teen Contemporary Solo Elizabeth Williams Fri 8:05

School of Dance

117 Dust Bowl Dance Teen Contemporary Solo The Academy Of Dance Fri 808
And Fine Arts

118 Pieces Teen Contemporary Solo No Limits Dance Fri 8:11
Company

119  Can'tlLetGo Teen Contemporary Solo The Future Dance Fri 8:13
Center

120  Lose Control Teen Contemporary Solo Ann Freeman Dance EiiRs:16

Academy, Inc.

121 Hallucinogenics Teen Contemporary Solo Lake Norman Dance Fri 8:19
Gallery

122 Stay Teen Contemporary Solo Centre Of Perfroming Fri 8:22
Arts

123 Easy Teen Contemporary Solo Studio Five Dance Fri 8:24
Company

124 Metro Frolic Teen Contemporary Solo Nina's School Of Fri 8:27

Dance



GREENSBORO Winter 2023-24 - FRIDAY - May 3, 2024

//‘@// 272€... , - ompetition Lis
- 2?2 ALL JUNIOR, PRE-TEEN & TEEN SOLO C tit List
# Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time
125 The Heist Teen Open Solo Dynamic Movements Fri 8:29
126 A Quiet Way Teen Open Solo B-viBe The Dance Fri 8:32
Movement
127 Some Kind Of Teen Tap Solo Dynamic Movements Fri 8:35
Wonderful
128 Bills Teen Tap Solo Artistry In Motion Fri 8:38
Performing Arts Center
129  The Way You Make Teen Tap Solo Dancers Corner Fri 8:41
Me Feel
130 Lorietta Teen Tap Solo Encore Academy of Fri 8:43
Dance
131 Something To Teen Lyrical Solo Fusion Dance Project Fri 8:46
Someone
132 | Have Nothing Teen Lyrical Solo Artistry In Motion AL e
Performing Arts Center
133 | Hear Your Voice Teen Lyrical Solo Sherry's Dance Center ~ Fri 8:52
134  Something About Teen Lyrical Solo Movements In Dance Fri 8:55
Her
135 Honest Teen Lyrical Solo Elite Motion Dance Fri 8:57
Company
136 JustGive Me A Teen Lyrical Solo Movements In Dance B
Reason
137 Rose Teen Lyrical Solo Artistic Generation Fri 9:03

Dance Complex

138 Turnthe Lights Teen Lyrical Solo All Starz Dance Fri 9:06
Back On
139 | Am What | Am Teen Jazz Solo Artistry In Motion Fri 9:08
Performing Arts Center
140 Watchout Teen Jazz Solo Encore Academy of Fri 9:11
Dance
141 | Don't Dance, | Teen Jazz Solo Encore Academy of Fri 9:14
Werk Dance
142 How You Feel Teen Jazz Solo Albemarle Academy Of  Fri 9:17
Dance
143  Dance By Deanna Teen Jazz Solo Kathy's Dance Co. Fri 9:20

144 Born To Be Teen Jazz Solo Movements In Dance Fri 9:22



GREENSBORO Winter 2023-24 - FRIDAY - May 3, 2024

Wm ALL JUNIOR, PRE-TEEN & TEEN SOLO Competition List
# Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time
145 Tightrope Teen Jazz Solo Studio Five Dance Fri 9:25
Company
146 Sway Teen Jazz Solo Dancezone Fri 9:27

** ** * TEEN AWARDS CEREMONY - APPROX 9:30PM * * * * *

PLEASE NOTE:

ESTIMATED COMPETITION TIMES:
- Our system automatically calculates each routine at the Maximum Time Limit allowed for that category.

- The published Performance Times are only ESTIMATES and competition may move at a different pace.
- Performance Times and Award Times could be EARLIER depending on Actual Routine Times, etc.
- Please be ready and checked-in at least 30 minutes before your Performance Time in case we are running ahead of schedule.

** Two Asterisks after a Routine Title denotes the routine was moved to a higher age division due to 50% Rule.





