

# 1	Name Supercalifragilistice xpialidocious	Division PreTeen	Style Ballet	Group Size Solo	Studio Elizabeth Williams School of Dance	Time Fri 2:40
2	Through The Eyes Of Love	PreTeen	Ballet	Solo	Sherry's Dance Center	Fri 2:42
3	Scarlet	PreTeen	Ballet	Solo	Movements In Dance	Fri 2:45
4	Beauty	PreTeen	Ballet	Solo	Movements In Dance	Fri 2:48
5	Glamour	PreTeen	Ballet	Solo	Movements In Dance	Fri 2:51
6	The Rehearsal	PreTeen	Ballet	Solo	Movements In Dance	Fri 2:53
7	Own Little Corner	PreTeen	Musical Theatre	Solo	Dynamic Movements	Fri 2:56
8	Les Poissons	PreTeen	Musical Theatre	Solo	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center	Fri 2:59
9	Show Off	PreTeen	Musical Theatre	Solo	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center	Fri 3:02
10	If Shakespeare Had A Sister	PreTeen	Musical Theatre	Solo	Movements In Dance	Fri 3:05
11	I Enjoy Being A Girl	PreTeen	Musical Theatre	Solo	Centre Of Perfroming Arts	Fri 3:08
12	Someone Gets Hurt	PreTeen	Musical Theatre	Solo	All Starz Dance	Fri 3:10
13	Bloom	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Artistic Generation Dance Complex	Fri 3:13
14	To Be Free	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Dynamic Movements	Fri 3:16
15	Seven Birds	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Elizabeth Williams School of Dance	Fri 3:19
16	Rescue	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Renner Dance Company	Fri 3:21
17	Hypnosis	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Artistic Generation Dance Complex	Fri 3:24
18	Madness	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Coastal DanceWorks	Fri 3:27
19	Power Of Love	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center	Fri 3:30
20	l Try	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center	Fri 3:33
21	Long Days	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Sherry's Dance Center	Fri 3:36



#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
22	Element	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	The Dance Conservatory Of North Atlanta	Fri 3:38
23	Rolling In The Deep	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	West Florida Dance Center	Fri 3:41
24	Sound Of Sunshine	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Albemarle Academy Of Dance	Fri 3:44
25	Everybody Tries	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	The Future Dance Center	Fri 3:47
26	Godspeed	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Movements In Dance	Fri 3:49
27	Piece By Piece	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	The Future Dance Center	Fri 3:52
28	Sway	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Studio Five Dance Company	Fri 3:55
29	Hope There's Someone	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Studio Five Dance Company	Fri 3:57
30	Anchor	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	All Starz Dance	Fri 3:59
31	Darling	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	All Starz Dance	Fri 4:02
32	Elysium	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Renner Dance Company	Fri 4:05
33	We Are The Ones	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Nina's School Of Dance	Fri 4:08
34	Roslyn	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center	Fri 4:10
35	Anything Worth Holding On To	PreTeen	Open	Solo	Pirouettes Dance & Cheer Academy	Fri 4:13
36	Far From Home	PreTeen	Open	Solo	Dynamic Movements	Fri 4:16
37	Unfair	PreTeen	Open	Solo	No Limits Dance Company	Fri 4:19
38	Extrordinary Machine	PreTeen	Open	Solo	Encore Academy of Dance	Fri 4:21
39	Hero	PreTeen	Open	Solo	B-viBe The Dance Movement	Fri 4:24
40	While My Guitar Gently Weeps	PreTeen	Тар	Solo	Dance Conservatory Of Charleston	Fri 4:27
41	Ordinary	PreTeen	Тар	Solo	Renner Dance Company	Fri 4:30



#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
42	Fire Under My Feet	PreTeen	Тар	Solo	Renner Dance Company	Fri 4:32
43	The Trolly Song	PreTeen	Тар	Solo	Movements In Dance	Fri 4:35
44	Crazy Little Thing	PreTeen	Тар	Solo	Albemarle Academy Of Dance	Fri 4:38
45	Breathe Deeper	PreTeen	Тар	Solo	Albemarle Academy Of Dance	Fri 4:41
46	Stars At Your Feet	PreTeen	Тар	Solo	Centre Of Perfroming Arts	Fri 4:43
47	Down	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Elizabeth Williams School of Dance	Fri 4:46
48	Nobody's Watching	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Coastal DanceWorks	Fri 4:49
49	This Bitter Earth	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Coastal DanceWorks	Fri 4:52
50	Tears In Heaven	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center	Fri 4:54
51	Hurt	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Inspiration Dance Academy	Fri 4:57
52	Dance By Olivia	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Kathy's Dance Co.	Fri 5:00
53	How Do I Say Goodbye	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	All Starz Dance	Fri 5:03
54	Something Like This	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Daliana Dance	Fri 5:06
55	I Am The Beat	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Artistic Generation Dance Complex	Fri 5:08
56	I'm Still Standing	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Dynamic Movements	Fri 5:11
57	Oh My, My	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Elizabeth Williams School of Dance	Fri 5:14
58	Like That	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Elizabeth Williams School of Dance	Fri 5:17
59	Good Feeling	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Elizabeth Williams School of Dance	Fri 5:19
60	Emergency	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Coastal DanceWorks	Fri 5:22
61	Little Bird	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center	Fri 5:25
62	Livin' La Vida Loca	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center	Fri 5:28



# 63	Name Weird People	Division PreTeen	Style Jazz	Group Size Solo	Studio Sherry's Dance Center	Time Fri 5:31
64	Notorious	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Amyclae Dance Academy	Fri 5:34
65	Good Times	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Studio Five Dance Company	Fri 5:36
66	No Excuses	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Movements In Dance	Fri 5:38
67	Fabulous	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Daliana Dance	Fri 5:41
68	Dangerous	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Tanika Dean Dance Company	Fri 5:44
69	A Pale	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Polaris Dance Institute	Fri 5:47
70	La Byadere Waltz	Junior	Ballet	Solo	Movements In Dance	Fri 5:50
71	Come Dance With Me	Junior	Musical Theatre	Solo	Movements In Dance	Fri 5:52
72	Life Of The Party	Junior	Musical Theatre	Solo	Movements In Dance	Fri 5:55
73	Greatest Star	Junior	Musical Theatre	Solo	Studio Five Dance Company	Fri 5:58
74	How Far I'll Go	Junior	Contemporary	Solo	Artistic Generation Dance Complex	Fri 6:00
75	The Hunt	Junior	Contemporary	Solo	Jacksonville Centre Of The Arts	Fri 6:02
76	Lost One	Junior	Contemporary	Solo	Jacksonville Centre Of The Arts	Fri 6:05
77	Illuminate	Junior	Contemporary	Solo	Renner Dance Company	Fri 6:08
78	Vessel	Junior	Contemporary	Solo	Daliana Dance	Fri 6:11
79	Look Up	Junior	Contemporary	Solo	Daliana Dance	Fri 6:13
80	Be Prepared	Junior	Open	Solo	Pirouettes Dance & Cheer Academy	Fri 6:16
81	Saving All My Love	Junior	Open	Solo	The Future Dance Center	Fri 6:19
82	End Of The Road	Junior	Open	Solo	X-Quisite House Of Dance	Fri 6:22
83	Apologize	Junior	Open	Solo	Lake Norman Dance Gallery	Fri 6:24



#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
84	Melting Lights	Junior	Тар	Solo	Albemarle Academy Of Dance	Fri 6:27
85	I've Got Rhythm	Junior	Тар	Solo	Movements In Dance	Fri 6:30
86	Butterfly	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	Dynamic Movements	Fri 6:33
87	A Thousand Years	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	Elizabeth Williams School of Dance	Fri 6:35
88	Brave	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	Coastal DanceWorks	Fri 6:38
89	The Voice Within	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center	Fri 6:41
90	Iris	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center	Fri 6:44
91	l Will Always Love You	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	Jacksonville Centre Of The Arts	Fri 6:47
92	Not About Angels	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	Movements In Dance	Fri 6:50
93	Diamonds	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	B-viBe The Dance Movement	Fri 6:52
94	River Of Grace	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	Centre Of Perfroming Arts	Fri 6:55
95	Rocket	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	Studio Five Dance Company	Fri 6:58
96	Fighting For Me	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	All Starz Dance	Fri 7:00
97	Dandellion	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	All Starz Dance	Fri 7:03
98	This Wish	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	Movements In Dance	Fri 7:05
99	My Immortal	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	All Starz Dance	Fri 7:08
100	Out Of The Ashes	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	Sol Academy Of The Arts	Fri 7:11
101	Rainbow	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	Coastal DanceWorks	Fri 7:14
102	Shake It Up	Junior	Jazz	Solo	Elizabeth Williams School of Dance	Fri 7:16
103	Rockin' Robin	Junior	Jazz	Solo	Elizabeth Williams School of Dance	Fri 7:19
104	Welcome To The Show	Junior	Jazz	Solo	Elizabeth Williams School of Dance	Fri 7:22



# 105	Name Clap For Me	Division Junior	Style Jazz	Group Size Solo	Studio Artistic Generation Dance Complex	Time Fri 7:25
106	Circus	Junior	Jazz	Solo	Coastal DanceWorks	Fri 7:27
107	Strut	Junior	Jazz	Solo	Dynamic Movements	Fri 7:30
108	Can't Touch This	Junior	Jazz	Solo	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center	Fri 7:33
109	Don't Be So Hard	Junior	Jazz	Solo	The Future Dance Center	Fri 7:36
110	Reet Petite	Junior	Jazz	Solo	Albemarle Academy Of Dance	Fri 7:39
111	Don't Break The Rules	Junior	Jazz	Solo	Centre Of Perfroming Arts	Fri 7:41
112	Lips Are Movin'	Junior	Jazz	Solo	Movements In Dance	Fri 7:44
113	A Little Attention	Junior	Jazz	Solo	Elite Motion Dance Company	Fri 7:47
* * *	* * PRE-TEEN &	JUNIOR A	WARDS CERE	MONY - AI	PPROX 7:45PM * *	* * * *
114	Destination Paris	Teen	Ballet	Solo	Movements In Dance	Fri 8:00
115	Serpents	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Encompass Dance Project	Fri 8:02
116	Only	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Elizabeth Williams School of Dance	Fri 8:05
117	Dust Bowl Dance	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	The Academy Of Dance And Fine Arts	Fri 8:08
118	Pieces	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	No Limits Dance Company	Fri 8:11
119	Can't Let Go	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	The Future Dance Center	Fri 8:13
120	Lose Control	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Ann Freeman Dance Academy, Inc.	Fri 8:16
121	Hallucinogenics	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Lake Norman Dance Gallery	Fri 8:19
122	Stay	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Centre Of Perfroming Arts	Fri 8:22
123	Easy	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Studio Five Dance Company	Fri 8:24
124	Metro Frolic	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Nina's School Of Dance	Fri 8:27



#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
125	The Heist	Teen	Open	Solo	Dynamic Movements	Fri 8:29
126	A Quiet Way	Teen	Open	Solo	B-viBe The Dance Movement	Fri 8:32
127	Some Kind Of Wonderful	Teen	Тар	Solo	Dynamic Movements	Fri 8:35
128	Bills	Teen	Тар	Solo	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center	Fri 8:38
129	The Way You Make Me Feel	Teen	Тар	Solo	Dancers Corner	Fri 8:41
130	Lorietta	Teen	Тар	Solo	Encore Academy of Dance	Fri 8:43
131	Something To Someone	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Fusion Dance Project	Fri 8:46
132	I Have Nothing	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center	Fri 8:49
133	I Hear Your Voice	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Sherry's Dance Center	Fri 8:52
134	Something About Her	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Movements In Dance	Fri 8:55
135	Honest	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Elite Motion Dance Company	Fri 8:57
136	Just Give Me A Reason	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Movements In Dance	Fri 9:00
137	Rose	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Artistic Generation Dance Complex	Fri 9:03
138	Turn the Lights Back On	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	All Starz Dance	Fri 9:06
139	I Am What I Am	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center	Fri 9:08
140	Watchout	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Encore Academy of Dance	Fri 9:11
141	l Don't Dance, l Werk	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Encore Academy of Dance	Fri 9:14
142	How You Feel	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Albemarle Academy Of Dance	Fri 9:17
143	Dance By Deanna	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Kathy's Dance Co.	Fri 9:20
144	Born To Be	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Movements In Dance	Fri 9:22



#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
145	Tightrope	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Studio Five Dance Company	Fri 9:25
146	Sway	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Dancezone	Fri 9:27

* * * * * TEEN AWARDS CEREMONY - APPROX 9:30PM * * * * *

PLEASE NOTE:

ESTIMATED COMPETITION TIMES:

- Our system automatically calculates each routine at the Maximum Time Limit allowed for that category.
- The published Performance Times are only ESTIMATES and competition may move at a different pace.
- Performance Times and Award Times could be EARLIER depending on Actual Routine Times, etc.
- Please be ready and checked-in at least 30 minutes before your Performance Time in case we are running ahead of schedule.

^{**} Two Asterisks after a Routine Title denotes the routine was moved to a higher age division due to 50% Rule.